
GRAIN FREE DUCK & SWEET POTATOTECHNICAL SHEETS
FOR COMMERCIALS

Grain Free
Duck & Sweet Potato

 

3Kg

NET QUANTITY

GRAIN FREE DUCK & SWEET POTATONATURA DIET

NATURA DIET GRAIN FREE

COMPOSITION

ANALYTICAL COMPONENTS

Dehydrated and defatted duck (25%), dehydrated potato, HD* vegetable protein 
concentrate, chicken fat, sweet potato (8%), dehydrated pea (5%), fruit pulp and 
vegetable fibre (4%), salmon oil and linseed oil (2,3%), hydrolysed pork, minerals 
Functional ingredients (0,05%): premium yeast, milk thistle seed extract, oregano, 
chamomile, green tea, dandelion leaf extract, dried broccoli, dried blueberry seeds, 
spirulina powder, rose petals, dried tomato, carrot pulp, alfalfa and yeast, rosemary, 
clove, grapefruit, bergamot extract, orange, mandarin and turmeric, green lipped 
mussel and krill.

*High assimilation and digestibility

 
 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

Serve the pet food dry, using the recommended daily serving as a guide. Always leave clean, fresh 
water available for the animal. These quantities are indicative and must be adapted to the energy 
needs of the animal.

 

TABLE OF DAILY SERVINGS 

Vitamin A: 16000 UI
Vitamin D3: 1600 UI
Vitamin E: 200 mg
(3b108) Iron: 200 mg
(3b413) Copper: 23 mg
(3b506) Manganese: 70 mg  

(3b607) Zinc: 100 mg
(3b203) Iodine: 1,5 mg
(3b810) Selenium: 0,2 mg
(3a910) L-Carnitine: 5 mg
(3a370) Taurine: 5 mg
              

NUTRITIONAL ADDITIVES/KG

Complete food with 
natural ingredients*, 
biologically adapted to 
the real needs of adult 
dogs, regardless of size. 
*with added vitamins and minerals

11 kg

12 kg

14 kg

18 kg

20 kg

25 kg

30 kg

34 kg

38 kg

42 kg

45 kg

55 kg

65 kg

75 kg

90 kg

150 g

160 g

180 g

215 g

230 g

275 g

315 g

350 g

380 g

405 g

430 g

500 g

565 g

630 g

720 g

170 g

180 g

200 g

245 g

265 g

315 g

360 g

395 g

430 g

465 g

490 g

570 g

645 g

720 g

820 g

RATION HEAVY EXERCISE (G)RATION MODERATE EXERCISE (G)ADULT WEIGHT  (KG)SIZE

30 19 83 7
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Antioxidants and 
preservatives

TECHNOLOGICAL ADDITIVES



GRAIN FREE DUCK & SWEET POTATO MINI 

Grain Free
Duck & Sweet Potato
Mini

 

3Kg

NET QUANTITY

GRAIN FREE DUCK & SWEET POTATO MININATURA DIET

NATURA DIET GRAIN FREE

COMPOSITION

Dehydrated and defatted duck (25%), dehydrated potato, HD* vegetable protein 
concentrate, chicken fat, sweet potato (8%), dehydrated pea (5%), fruit pulp and 
vegetable fibre (4%), salmon oil and linseed oil (2,3%), hydrolysed pork, minerals 
Functional ingredients (0,05%): premium yeast, milk thistle seed extract, oregano, 
chamomile, green tea, dandelion leaf extract, dried broccoli, dried blueberry seeds, 
spirulina powder, rose petals, dried tomato, carrot pulp, alfalfa and yeast, rosemary, 
clove, grapefruit, bergamot extract, orange, mandarin and turmeric, green lipped 
mussel and krill.

*High assimilation and digestibility

 
 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

Serve the pet food dry, using the recommended daily serving as a guide. Always leave clean, fresh 
water available for the animal. These quantities are indicative and must be adapted to the energy 
needs of the animal.

 

TABLE OF DAILY SERVINGS  

Complete food with 
natural ingredients*, 
biologically adapted to 
the real needs of adult 
small breed dogs.
*with added vitamins and minerals

1 kg

2 kg

3 kg

4 kg

5 kg

6 kg

7 kg

8 kg

9 kg

10 kg

25 g

40 g

55 g

70 g

80 g

95 g

105 g

115 g

130 g

140 g

30 g

50 g

65 g

80 g

90 g

110 g

120 g

135 g

160 g

160 g

RATION HEAVY EXERCISE (G)RATION MODERATE EXERCISE (G)ADULT WEIGHT  (KG)SIZE

TECHNICAL SHEETS
FOR COMMERCIALS

ANALYTICAL COMPONENTS

Vitamin A: 16000 UI
Vitamin D3: 1600 UI
Vitamin E: 200 mg
(3b108) Iron: 200 mg
(3b413) Copper: 23 mg
(3b506) Manganese: 70 mg  

(3b607) Zinc: 100 mg
(3b203) Iodine: 1,5 mg
(3b810) Selenium: 0,2 mg
(3a910) L-Carnitine: 5 mg
(3a370) Taurine: 5 mg
              

Antioxidants and 
preservatives

NUTRITIONAL ADDITIVES/KG TECHNOLOGICAL ADDITIVES

30 19 83 7
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