

NET QUANTITY

3Kg

Complete food with natural ingredients*, biologically adapted to the real needs of adult dogs, regardless of size.

*with added vitamins and minerals

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

Duck & Sweet Potato

Serve the pet food dry, using the recommended daily serving as a guide. Always leave clean, fresh water available for the animal. These quantities are indicative and must be adapted to the energy needs of the animal.

TABLE OF DAILY SERVINGS

SIZE	ADULT WEIGHT (KG)	RATION MODERATE EXERCISE (G)	RATION HEAVY EXERCISE (G)
н	11 kg	150 g	170 g
	12 kg	160 g	180 g
	14 kg	180 g	200 g
H	18 kg	215 g	245 g
	20 kg	230 g	265 g
	25 kg	275 g	315 g
7	30 kg	315 g	360 g
	34 kg	350 g	395 g
	38 kg	380 g	430 g
7	42 kg	405 g	465 g
	45 kg	430 g	490 g
	55 kg	500 g	570 g
	65 kg	565 g	645 g
	75 kg	630 g	720 g
	90 kg	720 g	820 g



COMPOSITION

Dehydrated and defatted duck (25%), dehydrated potato, HD* vegetable protein concentrate, chicken fat, sweet potato (8%), dehydrated pea (5%), fruit pulp and vegetable fibre (4%), salmon oil and linseed oil (2,3%), hydrolysed pork, minerals Functional ingredients (0,05%): premium yeast, milk thistle seed extract, oregano, chamomile, green tea, dandelion leaf extract, dried broccoli, dried blueberry seeds, spirulina powder, rose petals, dried tomato, carrot pulp, alfalfa and yeast, rosemary, clove, grapefruit, bergamot extract, orange, mandarin and turmeric, green lipped mussel and krill.

*High assimilation and digestibility

ANALYTICAL COMPONENTS











NUTRITIONAL ADDITIVES/KG

Vitamin A: 16000 UI Vitamin D3: 1600 UI Vitamin E: 200 mg (3b108) Iron: 200 mg (3b413) Copper: 23 mg

(3b506) Manganese: 70 mg

(3b607) Zinc: 100 mg (3b203) lodine: 1,5 mg (3b810) Selenium: 0,2 mg (3a910) L-Carnitine: 5 mg

(3a910) **L-Carnitine**: 5 mg

TECHNOLOGICAL ADDITIVES

Antioxidants and preservatives



NET QUANTITY



Complete food with natural ingredients*, biologically adapted to the real needs of adult small breed dogs.

*with added vitamins and minerals

Grain Free Duck & Sweet Potato Mini

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

Serve the pet food dry, using the recommended daily serving as a guide. Always leave clean, fresh water available for the animal. These quantities are indicative and must be adapted to the energy needs of the animal.

TABLE OF DAILY SERVINGS

SIZE	ADULT WEIGHT (KG)	RATION MODERATE EXERCISE (G)	RATION HEAVY EXERCISE (G)
H	1 kg	25 g	30 g
	2 kg	40 g	50 g
	3 kg	55 g	65 g
	4 kg	70 g	80 g
	5 kg	80 g	90 g
H	6 kg	95 g	110 g
	7 kg	105 g	120 g
	8 kg	115 g	135 g
	9 kg	130 g	160 g
	10 kg	140 g	160 g



COMPOSITION

Dehydrated and defatted duck (25%), dehydrated potato, HD* vegetable protein concentrate, chicken fat, sweet potato (8%), dehydrated pea (5%), fruit pulp and vegetable fibre (4%), salmon oil and linseed oil (2,3%), hydrolysed pork, minerals Functional ingredients (0,05%): premium yeast, milk thistle seed extract, oregano, chamomile, green tea, dandelion leaf extract, dried broccoli, dried blueberry seeds, spirulina powder, rose petals, dried tomato, carrot pulp, alfalfa and yeast, rosemary, clove, grapefruit, bergamot extract, orange, mandarin and turmeric, green lipped mussel and krill.

*High assimilation and digestibility

ANALYTICAL COMPONENTS







(3b607) **Zinc**: 100 mg

(3b203) lodine: 1,5 mg

(3a370) **Taurine**: 5 mg

(3b810) Selenium: 0,2 mg

(3a910) L-Carnitine: 5 mg





NUTRITIONAL ADDITIVES/KG

Vitamin A: 16000 UI Vitamin D3: 1600 UI Vitamin E: 200 mg (3b108) Iron: 200 mg (3b413) Copper: 23 mg

(3b506) **Manganese**: 70 mg

TECHNOLOGICAL ADDITIVES

Antioxidants and preservatives